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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Josepue
Niyxk— OoT MYyJbKU
Aida 14,
250w X 256h Stitches
14 Count,

White

45.36w X 46.45h cm

Number Color

E R 08 MaaafiEee
N E P §HEFENFENEER

OT MYJIBKU

P RPRPRPRPRPRERPEERENDNDNDDDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

433
434
435
436
437
898
938
945
951
3371
3770
3865
435
436
437
945
435
434
434
433

Brown—-MD

Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan—-LT

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny

Tawny—-LT

Black Brown
Tawny-VY LT

Winter White
Brown-vVyY LT

Tan

Tan—-LT

Tawny

Brown-vVyY LT
Brown-LT

Brown-LT

Brown—-MD
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Usage Summary
HuTeyr Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 433 1610 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbDMC 434 1101 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 435 2198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 436 2593 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[0bMC 437 2849 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDMC 898 2105 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 938 1848 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 945 5406 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IbMC 951 5765 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
BbMC 3371 2424 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[lbMC 3770 20890 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 9.000
[ IDMC 3865 5471 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000

DMC 435 3119 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
|:]DMC 436

DMC 437 4035 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DDMC 945

DMC 435 1372 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 434

DMC 434 1214 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 433

OT MYJIBKU



